Jay Rodenbeck
10/29/2025
Page 1
October 29, 2025
Mr. Jay Rodenbeck
Development Facilitation Team
600 2nd ST NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Rev. V09032025
Page: 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Ex: NF-WCM-180-50-MV-4M-BK
Product Family Design Lumen Output
(Model = Nominal Lumens) Color Temp Voltage Distribution Finish Color
NF = NAFCO® WCS = Small Housing 45 = 5,700 30 = 3000K, 70 CRI MV = 120-277V 1S = Type I Short BK = Black
WCM = Medium Housing 90 = 11,500 40 = 4000K, 70 CRI HV = 277-480V 2M = Type II Medium DB = Dark Bronze
WCL = Large Housing 135 = 17,200 50 = 5000K, 70 CRI CV = Custom 3M = Type III Medium WH = White
CH = Custom 180 = 23,000 PCA = PC Amber (590 nm) 3W = Type III Wide NA = Nat Alum Silver
225 = 28,800 TA = True Amber (593 nm) 4M = Type IV Medium LG = Light Gray
CW = Amber LED (PCA
& TA) CT = Custom 5W = 150° Type V Square SG = Slate Gray
CWW = Custom White LED
Output, List Desired lumens
After CWW
(Ex: NF-WCS-CWW2500)
5M = 90° Type V Medium DG = Dark Green
5N = 70° Type V Narrow DP = Dark Platinum
5VN = 30° Type V Very Narrow GM = Graphite Metallic
CD = Custom RAL = Custom RAL Match
Options & Accessories (Add as Suffix)
Option Accessories
SRG27710 = 10kA Surge Suppressor (Field Replaceable), 120-277V BPC1 = Button Photocontrol, 120-277V (Not Installed)
SRG48010 = 10kA Surge Suppressor (Field Replaceable), 347-480V BPC3 = Button Photocontrol, 347V (Not Installed)
N5P = NEMA 5pin Twist-Lock Receptacle BPC4 = Button Photocontrol, 480V (Not Installed)
MPS = Programmable Motion Sensor w/ ON/OFF + Dimming + Photocontrol, Bluetooth Settings Adjustable, maximum
coverage of 100’ diameter from 40’ mounting height TLPC1 = Twist-Lock Photocell, 120-277V (Not Installed)
EB12FI = 1500 lm 90 min Emergency Battery Backup, 0°C to 40°C Ambient Operating Temp, 120-277V Models Only (Consult
Factory) TLPC4 = Twist-Lock Photocell, 347/480V (Not Installed)
EB12FIC = 1500 lm 90 min Cold Weather Emergency Battery Backup, -20°C to 40°C Ambient Operating Temp, 120-277V
Models Only (Consult Factory) GFX = Wireless DMX Lighting Control System (Consult Factory)
GFM = Wireless Mesh Lighting Control System (Consult Factory)
Note: LED power supplies can be programmed from our factory to a desired lumen output. Use CWW and the desired lumen output in your specification and purchase notes.
Note: Custom products, configurations, options, and accessories available from factory.